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SITE 2A SITE 4E SITE 10F 

Customs Air Warehouse 
5540 W. 104th Street 
Los Angeles, CA 90045 
Eric McClintick 
eric.mcclintick@custom-goods.com 

Nippon Express USA, Inc. 
18615 Ferris Place 
Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220 
Hiroshi Nakajima 
hiroshi.hn.nakajima@nipponexpress.com 

Access World (USA), LLC 
989 E. 233rd Street 
Carson, CA 90745 
Michael Martin 
michael.martin@accessword.com 

SITE 10G SITE 10E SITE 11C 
 
Quik Pick Express, LLC 
1020 E. 233rd Street 
Carson, CA 90745 
Danny Boyle 
dboyle@quikpickexpress.com  
 

Customs Air Warehouse 
907 E. 236th Street 
Carson, CA 90745 
Eric McClintick 
eric.mcclintick@custom-goods.com 

Geodis USA Inc. 
2255 E. 220th Street 
Carson, CA 90810 
Trudy Huguet 
trudy.huguet@geodis.com   

SITE 12 SITE 11B SITE 25* 

Schafer Brothers Distribution Center, Inc. 

1981 E. 213th Street 
Carson, CA 90749 
Richard Schafer Jr. 
rschafer@schaferlogistics.com  

DSV Air & Sea, Inc. 
21906 Arnold Road 
Carson, CA 90810 
William Santiago 
wsantiago@agility.com  

LAXFuel 
9900 Laxfuel Road 
Los Angeles, CA 90045 
Alejandro Urdinola 
Annualreports@charterbrokerage.net 

SITE 27 SITE 20C* SITE 30 

Howard Hartry, Inc. 
727 W. Capital Drive  
San Pedro, CA 90731 
Andy Haberman  
andy@hartryinc.com  

Boardriders  
11310 Cantu Galleano Ranch Road 
Mira Loma, CA 91752 
Kate Noh 
kate.noh@boardriders.com  

CEVA Freight, LLC 
19600 S. Western Avenue 
Torrance, CA 90501 
Tina Hollowood 
tina.hollowood@cevalogistics.com 

SITE 32 SITE 35 SITE 36 

Customs Air Warehouse 
12200 Arrow Route  
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91739 
Eric McClintick 
eric.mcclintick@custom-goods.com 

Evolution Enterprises Holdings 
16518 Valley Boulevard 
La Puente, CA 91744 
Sarabjit Bhasin 
sarabjit.s.bhasin@gmail.com   

NOVA Container Freight Station 
1710 E. Sepulveda Boulevard 
Carson, CA 90745 
Chris Cash 
chrisc@novafreight.net 

SITE 40 SITE 41 SITE 42 
 
Geodis USA Inc. 
1710 W. Baseline Road 
Rialto, CA 92376 
Trudy Huguet 
trudy.huguet@geodis.com 

 
DB Schenker, Inc. 
990 E. 233rd Street 
Carson, CA 90745 
Tina Hampton 
leontyne.hampton@dbschenker.com 
 

 
Port Logistics Group, Inc.  
501 S. Cherry Lane 
City of Industry, CA 91789 
Martin K. Brogden 
mbrogden@portlogisticsgroup.com  
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SITE 45 SITE 50  SITE 51* 

Kansas Marine, Inc. 
625 Kohler Street 
Los Angeles, CA 90013 
Daniel Doizaki 
ddoizaki@kansasmarine.com 

CNS Enterprise, Inc.  
7709 Industry Avenue 
Pico Rivera, CA 90660 
Steaven Chen 
schen@cnsimports.com  

Molex LLC. 
1220 Arrow Route  
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91739 
Bob Taussig 
bob.taussig@molex.com  

SITE 52 SITE 53 SITE 54 

FedEX Trade Networks Transport & 
Brokerage Inc. 
17120 S. Main Street 
Gardena, CA 90248 
Samantha Ly 
Samantha.ly@fedex.com  

Toolots, Inc 
16300 Shoemaker Avenue 
Cerritos, CA 90703 
Ted Tu 
ttu@toolots.com 

Bee Imagine, LLC 
4910 Azusa Canyon Road 
Irwindale, CA 91706 
Hanne Jeppsson 
hanne@beeimagine.com  

SITE 55* SITE 56 SITE 57 

California Steel Industries, Inc. 
1 California Steel Way 
Fontana, CA 92335 
Eryka Crossley 
ecrossley@californiasteel.com 

Interport Logistics LLC 
4882 W. 145th Street 
Hawthorne, CA  90250 
Gary Goldfarb 
gary.goldfarb@interport.us  

APEX Logistics Int. Inc. 
18554 S. Susana Road 
Rancho Dominquez, CA 90221 
Oliver Jakimovski 
Oliver.jakimovski@apexglobe.com 

SITE 58 SITE 59 SITE 61 

Toshiba Logistics Americas, Inc. 
501 Burning Tree Road 
Fullerton, CA 92833 
David Vellema 
david.vellema@sbs-toshibalogistics.com 

Morrison Express Corporation (USA) 
2000 Hughes Way 
El Segundo, CA 90245 
Ron Levy 
Esperanza_campos@morrisonexpress.com 

Nippon Express USA, Inc. 
1901 W. Pacific Coast Highway 
Long Beach, CA 90802 
Hiroshi Nakajima 
Hiroshi.hn.nakajima@nipponexpress.com 

SITE 62 SITE 63 SITE 66 

Bee Imagine LLC 
11751 Industry Avenue 
Fontana, CA 92337 
Rocio Carrillo 
rocio@beeimagine.com 

Kuehne + Nagel Inc.** 
20000 S. Western Avenue 
Torrance, CA 90501 
Jordan Schrock 
Jordan.schrock@kuehne-nagel.com 
*activation pending 

Interport Logistics, LLC 
5560 E 61st Street 
Commerce, CA 90040 
Gary Goldfarb 
Gary.goldfarb@interport.us 
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SITE 4  Magnet Site SITE 4 (cont.)  Magnet Site SITE 7  Magnet Site 

The Carson Company 
100 Bayview Circle, Suite 3500 
Newport Beach, CA 92660 
Todd Burnight 
tburnight@carsoncompanies.com  

Watson Land Company 
22010 W. Wilmington Avenue 
Carson, CA 90745 
Mike Bodlovich 
mbodlovich@watsonlandcompany.com  

Cognac Pacific Gateway LLC 
c/o Unire Real Estate Group 
1800 E. Imperial Highway 
Brea, CA 90821 
Marc Selznick 
selznick@uniregroup.com  

SITE 7 (cont.)  Magnet Site SITES 10 & 11  Magnet Site SITE 20  Magnet Site 

Prologis 
17777 Center Court Drive North,  
Suite 100 
Cerritos, CA 90703 
Rob Antrobius 
rantrobius@prologis.com   

Watson Land Company 
22010 W. Wilmington Avenue 
Carson, CA 90745 
Mike Bodlovich 
mbodlovich@watsonlandcompany.com  

Industrial Development International 
26632 Towne Center Drive, Suite 320 
Foothill Ranch, CA 92610 
Giancarlo DaPrato 
gdaprato@idi.com 

SITE 20 (cont.)  Magnet Site SITE 20 (cont.)  Magnet Site  

11850 Riverside LLC 
c/o ALERE Property Group LLC 
100 Bayview Circle, Suite 310 
Newport Beach, CA 92660 
Daniel L. Webb 
dwebb@alerellc.com  

STRS OHIO CA Real Estate  
Investment II LLC 
11296 Harrel Street  
Mira Loma, CA 91752 
Brett Weekley 
bweekley@riverrockreg.com 

  

 

 

 

mailto:tburnight@carsoncompanies.com
mailto:mbodlovich@watsonlandcompany.com
mailto:selznick@uniregroup.com
mailto:rantrobius@prologis.com
mailto:mbodlovich@watsonlandcompany.com
mailto:dwebb@alerellc.com
mailto:bweekley@riverrockreg.com

